
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

84 
69 
26 
4 

48 
44 
76 
36 

Name 

Xavier King 
Andrew Cook 
Jordan Hahn 
Ricky Craig 
Dylan Hoppes 
Dawson Phillips 
Joe Muldoon 
Richard Boulais 

Class 
Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Best Tm 

13.829 
14.086 
14.092 
14.178 
14.255 
14.326 
14.375 
18.037 

Diff 

0.257 
0.263 
0.349 
0.426 
0.497 
0.546 
4.208 

Best Speed 

65.081 
63.893 
63.866 
63.479 
63.136 
62.823 
62.609 
49.897 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

Anderson 
Anderson 
Beechgrove 
Anderson 
Markleville 
Anderson 
Ft. Wayne 
Anderson 

Sponsor 

Randy Ferguson 
Joe Brandon 
Jordan Hahn 
Michelle Craig 
Randy Hoppes 
Dale Phillips 
Joe Muldoon 
Richard Boulais 

Sorted on best lap time
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Sherwin-Williams Season Championship  

Vore's Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:31:50 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/24/2024 05:30 PM 


